
 

 

Teacher Education Orientation/ 

*STEM Teaching Scholars Program 
Learn about the pathways to become a teacher. The first 

three sessions will include information on the STEM 

Teaching Scholars Fieldwork Program during the last 1/2 

hour.   

 

 

 *Wed    Aug 17         3:30-5:00 pm   

 *Tues    Aug 23        10:00-11:30 am   

 *Tues    Aug 30        3:30-5:00 pm    

 Thurs       Sept 15        5:00-6:00 pm                    

 Tues             Oct 18      12:00-1:00 pm 

 Thurs            Nov10       5:00-6:00 pm  

  

Location: L-222 

 

 

CBEST Study Circles 

CBEST study circles are free tutoring sessions for students 

planning to take the CBEST.  Specifically, our program offers 

tutoring for the math and writing portions of the CBEST.   

Sessions are led by credentialed teachers.                                                                                     
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Time: 4:00 pm-6:00 pm  

Location: TBD 

 

CSUF Teacher Education                   

Representative  Appointments 
Come meet Caren Bautista, our CSUF Teacher Ed  

representative, and get one-on-one advising! 

 

 Wed     Sep  7      2 pm-5 pm  

 Thurs    Sep 22     9 am-12 pm  

           Wed    Oct 5       9 am-12 pm  

 Wed    Oct 19      2 pm-5 pm  

 Thurs     Nov 3      9 am-12 pm  

 Tues     Nov 15    2 pm-5 pm 

 Thurs    Dec 1      9 am-12 pm 
 

 
 

Location:  University Transfer Center 

S-110  
           

 

Teaching Field Experiences 

Participation in these events generate excitement and raise 

awareness of the teacher education career opportunities  

available to students.                                                                              

Dates: TBD 
                                

 

 

Fall 2016 

Activities and Events 

To  sign up for an activity,  

please visit the Center for Teacher Education                   

in S-110 or call (714) 564-6352 

 

You can also visit our website(s): 

www.sac.edu/teachered 

       www.engageinstemsac.com 
Connect with us! 

20TH ANNUAL  

ROAD TO TEACHING  

CONFERENCE 2016 
 

Date:  

Saturday, November 19 

 

Location:  

Santa Ana College 

 

-Informative Workshops 
-Educational Fair 

-Networking 

Math: 

   Mon  Oct 17                            

   Wed  Oct 19                                     

   Mon  Oct 24                                      

   Wed  Oct 26                                      
  

 

  

Writing: 

 Tues  Oct 18   

 Thurs  Oct 20   

 Tues  Oct 25   

 Thurs  Oct 27  


